
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
126 
43 
61 
22 
25 
71 
77 

277 
44 
35 

131 

Name 
Greger Kallas 
Jakob Wång 
Vincent Kraft 
Walter Morger 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Vidar Ekesäter 
William Svensson 
Charlie Sundling 
Ida Ejremyr 
Arvid Johansson 

Harry Karlén 

Diff 

0.103 
0.274 
0.535 
0.745 
0.805 
0.843 
1.617 
1.871 

Best Tm 
33.573 
33.676 
33.847 
34.108 
34.318 
34.378 
34.416 
35.190 
35.444 

34.149 

Club 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Estonian autosport union 
Rasbo MK 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 

Linköpings MS 

Sponsor 

Nerd Racing 

Tecno Sweden 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Comment 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-10-04 11:26:45 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 
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Höstrusket 2025 Lördag 
OKJ 

Tidskörning 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:48:16 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-10-04 10:50 


